
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No.  

47 

692 

80 

297 

52 

296 

598 

282 

464 

520 

354 

421 

344 

50 

35 

43 

499 

351 

716 

13 

100 

86 

112 

347 

106 

258 

439 

237 

640 

921 

199 

Name 

Pontus Jönsson 

Danne Karlsson 

Ken Bengtsson 

Anton Gole 

Albin Gerhardsson 

Fredrik Theorell 

Jonathan Bäck 

Hampus Kahrle 

Rasmus Håkansson 

Edvin Hagman 

Viking Lindström 

Mathias Jørgensen 

Jesper Hultman 

Rasmus Andersson 

Andreas Sjöberg 

Sebastian Mårtensson 

Stefan Olsson 

Jeff Oxelmark 

Martin Holm 

Adam Fridlund 

David Kadestam 

Noa Björkeng 

Jacob Norrman 

Anton Bengtsson 

Olle Sundberg 

Kevin Davidsson 

Alfons Stensson 

Linus Grelsson 

Emil Eriksson 

Jesper Gangfors 

Andreas Svensson 

Fabrikat  

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Klubb  

Sösdala MK 

Västerås MK 

Getinge MK 

Getinge MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Tibro MK 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Linköpings MS 

SMK Värnamo 

Falköpings MK 

MK Orion 

Hedeland Motorsport 

Linköpings MS 

Vimmerby MS 

Vissefjärda CK 

Linköpings MS 

SMK Dala Falun 

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 

Falköpings MK 

Tranås MS 

Uppsala MK 

Västerås MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Landskrona MK 

Västerås MK 

Getinge MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Woxnadalens MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Skene MS 

R1.   

25 

22 

16 

20 

18 

15 

13 

4 

8 

14 

12 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

0 

0 

5 

0 

1 

3 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.   

25 

18 

22 

16 

14 

12 

13 

20 

15 

6 

7 

11 

10 

8 

4 

0 

9 

5 

0 

3 

2 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total points  

50 

40 

38 

36 

32 

27 

26 

24 

23 

20 

19 

17 

17 

17 

14 

11 

9 

5 

5 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Team/Sponsor  

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

Tibro MC Service 

EMX Racing 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Biketown 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

Absolut MX 

Team JE68 Motorcycles 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

KTMScandinavia/Katalysatoråtervinning 

MC Sport Racing Team 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

Team JE68 Motorcycles 

Motostar Racing 

Team JE68 Motorcycles 

Karlströms Motor 

Team Motorhuset 

Team Bloms MX Racing 
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Pos  

32 

33 

No.  

851 

420 

Name 

William Bengtson 

Carl Bengtsson 

Fabrikat  

Honda 

Yamaha 

Klubb  

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Rättvik Boda MK 

R1.   

0 

0 

R2.   

0 

-- 

Total points  

0 

0 

Team/Sponsor  
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